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6.3.3 Teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes 
(FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development 

ladministrative training programs during 2020-21 Session 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

4 2020-21 

5 2020-21 

6| 2020-21 

7 2020-21 

8 2020-21 

9 2020-21 

10 2020-21 

11 2020-21 

12 2020-21 

13 2020-21 

GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

14 2020-21 

15 2020-21 

Name of the 

Participant 
(Teaching 
category) 

Dr. Saurabh 
Sarkar 

Dr. Saurabh 
Sarkar 

Dr. Saurabh 
Sarkar 

DR. DIPANWITA 
ROY 

Ankit Kumar 
Bhagat 
Dr. Sukhendu 

Roy 
DR. 
BANASHREE 
GHOSH 
Dr. Kohinoor 
Begum 
Dr. Kohinoor 
Begum 
Dr. Siddhartha 
Sadhu 

Dr. Surajit Rauth 

Dr. Surajit Rauth 

KRISHNAPADA 
ROY 

Monimala Mondal 

DR. MONOJ DAS 

Co-ofdinator 
IOA C 

Gushkarliavidyalaya 
Gushkara, Purba Bardhaman 

Designation 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIAN 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIAN 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

Title of the FDP /MDP/ 
professional 
development / 
administrative training 
program 

Faculty Induction Programme 

Faculty Developmental 
Programme in Research 
Methodology 
Faculty Developmental 
ProgrammeManaging online 
classes & co-creating 
MOOCS 3.0 

WINTER SCHOOL IN 
ETHICS, VALUE IN 

SOCIETY 
RC in Gender and Social 
Transformation 

RC in Sustainability and 
future of Earth 

IFDP ON TECHNOLOGY 
WITH SOCIAL RELEVANCE 

RC in Comparative Literature 

FIP 

RC in Gender and Social 
Transformation 

Faculty Induction Programme 
RC in Gender and Social 
Transformation 

RC IN LIBRARY SCIENCE 

Short term Course on 
Counseling and Stress 
Management 

Date: 

Online training programme on 
"Implementation of OBE and 
OnlineTeaching" 

Dates (from-to) 
(DD-MM-YYn 

11/02/2021 -13-03 
2021 

01.10.2020 -
15.10.2020 

25/07/2020 -10-08 
2020 

29.01.2021 
11.02.2021 

10.09.2020 
23.09.2020 

07.01.2021 
20.01.2021 

27.07.2020 
01.08.2020 

02.03.2021 
15.03.2021 

04.01.2021 
02.02..2021 
10.09.2020 
23.09.2020 
25.11.2020 
24.12.2020 
10.09.2020 
23.09.2020 
28.09.2020 
11.10.2020 

02.02.2021 
08.02.2021 

10.05.2021 
15.05.2021 

Prinyus Gushkara Niahavidyaaya 



16 2020-21 

17 2020-21 

18 2020-21 

19 2020-21 

20 2020-21 

21 2020-21 

22 2020-21 

1. 

DR. MONOJ DAS 

DR. MONOJ DAS 

SL YEAR 

DR. MONOJ DAS 

Gus: 

DR. MONOJ DAS 

Monimala Mondal 

Dr. Tamali Neogi 

Md 

Hasanujaman 

2020-21 

ASSISTANT 

CìPinator 

PROFESSOR 

idyalaya Gushkara, Purb Bardhaman 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 

NAME OF THE 

PROFESSOR 

NON- TEACHING 
STAFF 

PARTHA SARATHI 
GHOSH 

FDP on"Open Source Tools 
For Research" 

Online training programme on 
"Learning Management 
System" 
Hands on online Workshop 
on EffectiveOnline Teaching 
Learning Strategies 

Induction/OP 

Workshop Shad Darshana: 
Six Indian Philosophical 
systems 

FDP Facts of Teaching 

RC in Engish 

TITLE OF THE 
ADMINISTRATIVE 
TRAINING 

Training on Special 
Summary Revision of 
Electoral Rolls 2021 

03.04.2021 
09.04.2021 

31.05.2021 
04.06.2021 

03.08.2020 
08.08.2020 

11.01.2021 
09.02.2021 

29.08.2020 
20.09.2020 

14.06.2021 
20.06.2021 

10.02.2021 
25.02.2021 

DATE FROM 
AND TO 

05.11.2020 

Principal 
Gushkara Mahavidyalays 
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