

P.O. Guskara, Dist. Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal - 713128 Ph. 03452-255105, Website: gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in E-mail: guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.

Date:

6.3.3 Teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during 2020-21 Session

		/aummistra	ative training progra	ims during 2020-21 Session	
SL	Year	Name of the Participant (Teaching category)	Designation	Title of the FDP /MDP/ professional development / administrative training program	Dates (from-to) (DD-MM-YYYY)
1	2020-21	Dr. Saurabh Sarkar	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Faculty Induction Programme	11/02/2021 –13-03- 2021
2	2020-21	Dr. Saurabh Sarkar	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Faculty Developmental Programme in Research Methodology	01.10.2020 – 15.10.2020
3	2020-21	Dr. Saurabh Sarkar	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Faculty Developmental ProgrammeManaging online classes & co-creating MOOCS 3.0	25/07/2020 –10-08- 2020
4	2020-21	DR. DIPANWITA ROY	LIBRARIAN	WINTER SCHOOL IN ETHICS, VALUE IN SOCIETY	29.01.2021- 11.02.2021
5	2020-21	Ankit Kumar Bhagat	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in Gender and Social Transformation	10.09.2020- 23.09.2020
6	2020-21	Dr. Sukhendu Roy	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in Sustainability and future of Earth	07.01.2021- 20.01.2021
7	2020-21	DR. BANASHREE GHOSH	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	IFDP ON TECHNOLOGY WITH SOCIAL RELEVANCE	27.07.2020- 01.08.2020
8	2020-21	Dr. Kohinoor Begum	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in Comparative Literature	02.03.2021- 15.03.2021
9	2020-21	Dr. Kohinoor Begum	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	FIP	04.01.2021- 02.022021
10	2020-21	Dr. Siddhartha Sadhu	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in Gender and Social Transformation	10.09.2020- 23.09.2020
11	2020-21	Dr. Surajit Rauth	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Faculty Induction Programme	25.11.2020- 24.12.2020
12	2020-21	Dr. Surajit Rauth	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in Gender and Social Transformation	10.09.2020- 23.09.2020
13	2020-21	KRISHNAPADA ROY	LIBRARIAN	RC IN LIBRARY SCIENCE	28.09.2020- 11.10.2020
14	2020-21	Monimala Mondal	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Short term Course on Counseling and Stress Management	02.02.2021- 08.02.2021
15	2020-21	DR. MONOJ DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Online training programme on "Implementation of OBE and OnlineTeaching"	10.05.2021- 15.05.2021

Co-ordinator IQAC Gushkare Mahavidyalaya

Gushkara, Purba Bardhaman

-.` Gushkara Mahavidyalaya

16	2020-21	DR. MONOJ DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	FDP on"Open Source Tools For Research"	03.04.2021- 09.04.2021
17	2020-21	DR. MONOJ DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Online training programme on "Learning Management System"	31.05.2021- 04.06.2021
18	2020-21	DR. MONOJ DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Hands on online Workshop on EffectiveOnline Teaching Learning Strategies	03.08.2020- 08.08.2020
19	2020-21	DR. MONOJ DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Induction/OP	11.01.2021- 09.02.2021
20	2020-21	Monimala Mondal	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Workshop Shad Darshana: Six Indian Philosophical systems	29.08.2020- 20.09.2020
21	2020-21	Dr. Tamali Neogi	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	FDP Facts of Teaching	14.06.2021- 20.06.2021
22	2020-21	Md Hasanujjaman	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	RC in English	10.02.2021- 25.02.2021

SL	YEAR	NAME OF THE NON- TEACHING STAFF	TITLE OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING	DATE FROM AND TO
1.	2020-21	PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH	Training on Special Summary Revision of Electoral Rolls 2021	05.11.2020

. Degun dinator Gushi Cushkara, Purba Bardhaman

Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalay